Corporate Events
AV Rate Card




Video Equipment m 3 Days Hire

42" Screen & unicol stand
50" Screen & unicol stand
05" Screen & unicol stand
Desktop projector

Projection screen - 8ft x 4.5ft
Laptop - for presentations
Micro-Cue clicker

Laser Pointer

Curved Lectern

Stage Deck - 2m x Im

£80.00

£120.00

£150.00

£70.00

£50.00

£85.00

£30.00

£5.00

£55.00

£15.00

£240.00

£360.00

£450.00

£210.00

£150.00

£255.00

£20.00

£156.00

£165.00

£45.00

Audio

Small PA system
(small powered mixer, twin speakers & stands)

Additional Speakers - pair

Radio lapel mics
Radio handheld mic

Wired handheld mic

Lighting

LED up-lighter

£65.00 £195.00
£30.00 £20.00
£40.00 £120.00
£40.00 £120.00
£8.00 £24.00

o e e
£10.00 £30.00




AV Order Form

Video Equipment Audio

coniect Equipment Required LG Equipment Required Quantity el
Company Name 42" Screen & unicol stand Small PA system

50" Screen & unicol stand Additional Speakers - pair
Address . .

55" Screen & unicol stand Radio lapel mics

Desktop projector Radio handheld mic

Projection screen - 8ft x 4.5ft Wired handheld mic

Laptop - for presentations

Micro-Cue clicker
Stand Number Laser Pointer nghilng

. . Total

Curved Lectern Equipment Required Quantity Price
Datfe and Time for Installation

Stage Deck - 2m x Tm LED up-lighter

Please email your completed form to Lizzie Smith - lizzie.smith@corporate-events.co.uk %

Prices above do not include sef-up and transportatfion, fofal cost o e confirmed upon lbooking
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